
Grade: Sec 1

Team Pts W L B MF MA GF GA
Carters 1 92 12 2 0 56 14 172 80
Matison 1 78 11 3 0 45 24 137 98
Rosario 1 59 7 7 0 38 32 135 119
Makaling 1 57 7 7 0 36 33 134 121
Pascoe 1 52 7 7 0 31 36 130 115
Bisiach 1 39 4 10 0 27 42 105 136
Le Gassick 1 35 4 10 0 23 45 91 154
Kasser 1 32 4 10 0 20 50 78 159

Grade: Sec 1

Player Team MF MA M% GF GA Rating
Anstey, Zachary Carters 1 24 0 100 72 18 1876
Carter, Craig Carters 1 23 3 88.5 73 30 1882
Hassan, Yousef Matison 1 18 2 90 58 18 1906
Noura, Daniel 16 6 72.7 54 36 1707
Tai, Lewis Pascoe 1 16 9 64 62 32 1756
Thomas, Rhys Rosario 1 14 10 58.3 54 39 1786
Chen, Rocky Rosario 1 14 10 58.3 49 48 1723
Huang, Michael Makaling 1 12 6 66.7 41 27 1823
Paton, Bradley Matison 1 12 7 63.2 40 32 1788
Segal, David Bisiach 1 11 15 42.3 50 57 1747
Hassan, Ahmed Makaling 1 10 15 40 46 50 1719
Low, Yau Chung Pascoe 1 8 2 80 28 11 1788
Tran, Alex Le Gassick 1 7 14 33.3 31 51 1715
Truong, Edward Le Gassick 1 7 15 31.8 32 51 1699
Zhao, Yigang Frank Bisiach 1 7 19 26.9 29 63 1651
Shnier, Adrien Kasser 1 6 10 37.5 22 34 1704
Tran, An Van 3 1 75 10 4 1723
Hassan, Dib Kasser 1 3 23 11.5 18 72 1566
Silk, Anthony 2 2 50 9 7 1671
Ling, Hanson 2 6 25 13 19 1566
Ma, Shuang 2 8 20 16 27 1611
Gogoi, Partha 1 1 50 5 3 1800
Griffiths, John 0 8 0 8 24 1610
Teakle, Oscar 0 8 0 4 24 1464
Chin, Seow Yu Pascoe 1 0 2 0 3 6 1466
Pham, Brian 0 2 0 2 6 1506
Buddhadasa, Rivindu 0 2 0 1 6 1567
Jirka, Lukas 0 4 0 1 12 1613
Gracias, Chester 0 2 0 0 6 1544
Rosmulder, Ely 0 2 0 0 6 1290
Noura, Alireza 0 2 0 0 6 1335
Elfawal, Ayman 0 2 0 0 6 1462



Grade: Sec 2

Team Pts W L B MF MA GF GA
Rosario 2 89 11 3 0 56 14 171 79
Matison 2 75 11 3 0 42 28 142 118
Le Gassick 2 61 9 5 0 34 36 126 129
Makaling 2 58 7 7 0 37 33 137 125
Bisiach 2 55 6 8 0 37 33 137 122
Pascoe 2 51 6 8 0 33 37 123 129
Kasser 2 36 4 9 0 24 41 97 136
Carters 2 15 1 12 0 12 53 69 164

Grade: Sec 2

Player Team MF MA M% GF GA Rating
Noura, Daniel Rosario 2 25 3 89.3 79 24 1707
Buddhadasa, Rivindu Rosario 2 19 5 79.2 62 36 1567
Fitzgerald, Paul Bisiach 2 18 6 75 60 29 1593
Cheung, Joshua Matison 2 16 4 80 55 26 1657
Huang, Cheryl Kasser 2 15 3 83.3 51 20 1645
Liu, Jian Guo Makaling 2 15 11 57.7 63 51 1562
Gallicchio, Domenico Pascoe 2 15 11 57.7 61 40 1503
Lim, Christopher Le Gassick 2 12 8 60 43 35 1520
Yiu, Andy Le Gassick 2 12 16 42.9 50 61 1467
Teakle, Oscar Matison 2 11 15 42.3 46 62 1464
Ghafoor, Abdul Makaling 2 10 16 38.5 42 59 1412
Muhammad, Aoun Pascoe 2 9 11 45 34 47 1525
Griffiths, John 8 2 80 28 15 1610
Loong, Jason Bisiach 2 8 16 33.3 42 59 1425
Iftikhar, Khizar Carters 2 4 8 33.3 18 29 1446
Antoniou, Peter 3 11 21.4 15 35 1388
Chau, Lachlan 2 0 100 6 2 1307
Latta, Gordon 2 2 50 7 8 1345
Ninolakis, Terry Carters 2 2 12 14.3 15 40 1427
Ngo, Brandon 1 1 50 5 3 1437
Wong, John 1 1 50 5 3 1553
Avila, Corentin 1 1 50 5 4
Solt, Matt 1 1 50 4 3 1370
Stuart, Glenn 1 1 50 4 5 1384
Blythman, Luke 1 3 25 8 9 1499
Niu, Kian Ken 1 3 25 7 10 1373
Pham, Steve 1 9 10 11 29 1403
Hood, Anthony 1 9 10 7 28 1412
Ghanizadeh, Mehdi Kasser 2 1 15 6.3 15 47 1400
Tintori, Alex 0 4 0 3 12 1304
Yang, Gricol 0 2 0 2 6 1597
Ibrahim, Charby 0 4 0 2 12 1315
Ghanizadeh, Mehrdad 0 2 0 0 6 1107



Grade: Sec 3

Team Pts W L B MF MA GF GA
Matison 3 73 10 2 2 43 17 142 84
Pascoe 3 69 10 2 2 39 21 132 86
Rosario 3 58 8 4 2 34 26 118 108
Carters 3 41 4 8 2 29 31 106 120
Le Gassick 3 37 5 7 2 22 38 90 127
Bisiach 3 33 3 9 2 24 36 95 121
Makaling 3 25 2 10 2 19 41 91 128

Grade: Sec 3

Player Team MF MA M% GF GA Rating
Scott, John Pascoe 3 20 4 83.3 65 27 1494
Grgic, Steven Matison 3 19 5 79.2 64 32 1490
Ngo, Brandon Matison 3 15 7 68.2 55 33 1437
Antoniou, Peter Rosario 3 13 11 54.2 53 46 1388
Niu, Kian Ken Rosario 3 12 10 54.5 43 46 1373
Pham, Steve Makaling 3 11 9 55 45 32 1403
Ooi, Richard Carters 3 11 11 50 41 48 1427
Latta, Gordon Le Gassick 3 11 13 45.8 45 50 1345
Wajngarten, Matthew Carters 3 9 7 56.3 33 30 1360
Kilderry, Jim Pascoe 3 8 8 50 32 33 1381
Ibrahim, Charby Bisiach 3 8 16 33.3 37 54 1315
Chau, Lachlan Le Gassick 3 7 15 31.8 31 53 1307
Kumar, David 5 3 62.5 20 12 1387
Rossignuolo, Jacob Bisiach 3 5 11 31.3 28 39 1321
Trang, Alan 4 2 66.7 14 13 1406
Noura, Alireza 3 3 50 10 13 1335
Hood, Anthony 2 0 100 6 0 1412
Dimopoulos, George 2 0 100 6 1 1599
Liwanag, Pol 1 1 50 4 5 1207
Lewin, Aron 1 3 25 5 11 1280
Rosmulder, Ely Makaling 3 1 11 8.3 14 34 1290
Chilakuri, Sujai 0 6 0 7 18 1296
Stuart, Glenn 0 4 0 5 12 1384
Tintori, Alex 0 6 0 3 18 1304
Vincent, Luke 0 2 0 0 6 1060



Grade: Sec 4

Team Pts W L B MF MA GF GA
Matison 4 59 7 5 2 38 22 118 95
Pascoe 4 59 8 4 2 35 25 123 103
Rosario 4 55 8 4 2 31 29 115 102
Le Gassick 4 54 7 5 2 33 27 120 103
Carters 4 49 6 6 2 31 29 112 102
Makaling 4 33 3 9 2 24 36 90 128
Bisiach 4 27 3 9 2 18 42 92 137

Grade: Sec 4

Player Team MF MA M% GF GA Rating
Lewin, Aron Le Gassick 4 17 7 70.8 58 36 1280
Noura, Alireza Matison 4 16 4 80 51 30 1335
Klapcic, Nino Rosario 4 15 9 62.5 54 40 1298
Watson, Paul G Pascoe 4 14 8 63.6 53 37 1266
Chilakuri, Sujai Carters 4 11 5 68.8 41 21 1296
Watson, Kevin Pascoe 4 11 11 50 46 51 1208
Goldberg, Zac Le Gassick 4 10 14 41.7 46 53 1148
Mohebbi, Andre 9 5 64.3 32 24 1230
Chilcott, Mark Matison 4 9 7 56.3 28 27 1252
Punjwani, Rafiq 7 3 70 23 20 1259
Liwanag, Pol Bisiach 4 7 15 31.8 42 52 1207
Vrabec, Nenad Ned Makaling 4 6 16 27.3 28 53 1124
Donlon, Michael Rosario 4 6 18 25 38 55 1180
Wong, James Bisiach 4 6 18 25 34 62 1168
Bartone, Nick 5 1 83.3 15 9 1440
Rosmulder, Ely 4 0 100 12 3 1290
Thapa, Sujan Carters 4 4 4 50 17 15 1260
Barsha, Paul 2 2 50 6 7 1157
Zhang, John 1 1 50 4 5 1247
Stiles, Charles 1 1 50 3 4 1214
Hadiya, Sanjay 1 3 25 7 11 1147
Daulo, Clint 1 3 25 6 11 1213
Fusca, Josep 1 7 12.5 10 23 1145
Fardpour, Tohid 0 2 0 1 6 870



Grade: Sec 5

Team Pts W L B MF MA GF GA
Carters 5 72 10 2 2 42 18 131 72
Matison 5 62 8 4 2 38 22 125 105
Bisiach 5 57 8 4 2 33 27 117 105
Rosario 5 51 6 6 2 33 27 125 100
Makaling 5 41 6 6 2 23 37 96 120
Pascoe 5 27 2 10 2 21 39 88 129
Le Gassick 5 26 2 10 2 20 40 84 135

Grade: Sec 5

Player Team MF MA M% GF GA Rating
Marchant, Phillip Carters 5 20 2 90.9 63 11 1291
Anstey, Stephen Bisiach 5 16 6 72.7 55 32 1196
Mohebbi, Andre Matison 5 15 5 75 51 34 1230
Barsha, Paul Makaling 5 13 7 65 47 30 1157
Fusca, Josep Rosario 5 13 11 54.2 55 45 1145
Slingo, Martin Rosario 5 12 8 60 48 35 1178
Carter, Kaylene Carters 5 10 10 50 36 39 1089
Xu Somers, Ashley Matison 5 9 3 75 31 23 1226
Hadiya, Sanjay Pascoe 5 9 11 45 36 43 1147
Coruk, Yildirim Yilch 7 7 50 27 32 1079
Vincent, Luke 7 7 50 26 29 1060
Kredinac, Mike Le Gassick 5 6 15 28.6 27 54 1075
Menegol, Elio Le Gassick 5 5 13 27.8 26 43 1055
Cheung, Edmond Bisiach 5 5 15 25 28 47 1075
Ma, Gerry Pascoe 5 4 6 40 16 20 1135
Sheikh, Ilyas Makaling 5 4 20 16.7 30 65 1024
Zhou, Morgan 3 5 37.5 14 19 1057
Spencer, Harry 2 0 100 6 0 1225
Lin, William 2 0 100 6 3 1050
Liu, Guo 1 1 50 5 5 1222
Ferrante, Renato 1 1 50 4 4 1262
Gogoi, Rayaan 1 1 50 3 3 916
Senturk, Umut 1 1 50 3 4 1021
Wardak, Ali 1 3 25 6 11 1173
Guo, Huai Gen 0 4 0 5 12
Luo, Harry 0 4 0 4 12 1008



Grade: Sec 6

Team Pts W L B MF MA GF GA
Bisiach 6 81 11 1 2 48 12 138 55
Matison 6 61 9 3 2 34 26 106 92
Carters 6 60 8 4 2 36 24 115 99
Rosario 6 49 6 6 2 31 29 113 100
Pascoe 6 41 4 8 2 29 31 109 107
Le Gassick 6 31 3 9 2 22 38 82 119
Makaling 6 13 1 11 2 10 50 55 146

Grade: Sec 6

Player Team MF MA M% GF GA Rating
Ball, Melisa Bisiach 6 23 1 95.8 70 11 1227
Mohla, Varun Matison 6 20 2 90.9 61 17 1161
Zhou, Morgan Rosario 6 15 7 68.2 51 28 1057
Fernandes, Gil Le Gassick 6 14 10 58.3 52 38 1088
Vincent, Luke Pascoe 6 14 10 58.3 51 43 1060
Senturk, Umut Carters 6 12 8 60 39 40 1021
Luo, Harry Rosario 6 12 12 50 48 48 1008
Coruk, Yildirim Yilch Carters 6 12 12 50 47 42 1079
Li, Helen 11 9 55 42 35 1080
Di Grande, Dom Bisiach 6 11 9 55 37 34 1004
Jones, Chrissy Pascoe 6 6 6 50 24 21 1014
Lum, Marina 5 3 62.5 16 15 1039
Finlayson, Mark Makaling 6 4 20 16.7 22 62 917
Lin, William 3 1 75 11 5 1050
Gogoi, Rayaan 2 2 50 9 7 916
Antonovich, Louise Makaling 6 2 22 8.3 24 66 917
Substitute, Temp1 1 1 50 3 4
Shoukat, Asif Le Gassick 6 1 15 6.3 5 46 770
Mahajan, Vivek Matison 6 0 14 0 4 42 779
Neitzke, Ralf 0 2 0 0 6 982
Mohebbi, Sam 0 2 0 0 6 947


